
Feb 1, 2026, 6:42 AM

 
FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Vijayan Ilanjimattathil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

2 30/01/2026 Ponnappan Parackattukudy, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

3 30/01/2026 Karunakaran Kalarikkakudiyil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

4 30/01/2026 Shilaja Parackattukudy, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

5 30/01/2026 Sheena Kalarikkakudiyil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

6 30/01/2026 Binu A A Attakkuzhy, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

7 30/01/2026 AKHIL P P Parackattukudy, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693
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8 30/01/2026 Ratnamma Puzhavoorparambu, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

9 30/01/2026 Nayana Puzhavoorparambu, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

10 30/01/2026 Reethamma Chathankandathil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

11 30/01/2026 Joby C D Chathankandathil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

12 30/01/2026 Boban Chathamkandathil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

13 30/01/2026 Liju John Chathamkandathil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

14 30/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN 0, Eettipara, Pallarimangalam, Koovalloor P O, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

15 30/01/2026 RAMSEENA EBRAHIM Maradathil, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

16 30/01/2026 Seelamma Maracheriputhayathu, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

17 30/01/2026 RUBEENA P M Paruthikattukudy, Eettipara, Pallarimangalam, Koovalloor P 
O, Kothamangalam, 686671

 

18 30/01/2026 Jolly Pattarumadam, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

19 30/01/2026 Shelly Chellikunnel, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693
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20 30/01/2026 ALBIN DAION Chellikunnel, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

21 30/01/2026 SEENATH P K 0, Eettipara, Pallarimangalam, Koovalloor P O, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

22 30/01/2026 PRIYESH SADASIVAN 8/464 Kottukkal, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

23 30/01/2026 MAYA V S Kottukkal, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

24 30/01/2026 GOPIKA PRIYESH Kottukkal, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

25 30/01/2026 AJITH Chellikkunnel, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

26 30/01/2026 GRACY ANTHAPPAN Pattarumadathil, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

27 30/01/2026 ASNA FATHIMA C N 455 A, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

28 30/01/2026 Safiya Kurinjilikatt, Eettipara, Pallarimangalam, Koovalloor P O, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

29 30/01/2026 AJITHA JOY Pattarumadathil, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

30 30/01/2026 Jestin George Arackal, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

31 30/01/2026 Abbas Ponnirickal, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693
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32 30/01/2026 Shemeena Ponnirickal, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

33 30/01/2026 Saidu Mohammed Palakkattil, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

34 30/01/2026 IRFAN ALI Kurinjilikatt, Eettipara, Pallarimangalam, Koovalloor P O, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

35 30/01/2026 VIVEK SUKUMARAN Madathikudiyil, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

36 30/01/2026 SUKUMARAN M K Madathikudiyil, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

37 30/01/2026 MEGHA SUKUMARAN Madathikudi, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

38 30/01/2026 MAMITHA JOE Nediyathu, Onnamile, Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

39 30/01/2026 Nachi Chirangaraputhanpura, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

40 30/01/2026 JAMAL C A Chirangaraputhanpurayil, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

41 30/01/2026 VISHNU HARI Kalarikkal, Mathirappilly, Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

42 30/01/2026 Bunu 4/164 Pazhukudi, Karingazha, Thrikkaariyoor, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

43 30/01/2026 Shajitha Chirangaraputhanpurayil, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693
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44 30/01/2026 Biju 4/164 pazhukudi, Karingazha, Thrikkaariyoor, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

45 30/01/2026 Savitha 4/72 Thumbrathukudi, Millumpadi, Kothamangalam, 
Chelad, Kothamangalam, 686681

 

46 30/01/2026 Baiju Edassery, Karingazha, Thrikkaariyoor, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

47 30/01/2026 Anjaly Edassery, Karingazha, Thrikkaariyoor, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

48 30/01/2026 Suresh 4/72thumbrathukudi, Millumpady, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

49 30/01/2026 REENA ABRAHAM 4/152 Kallumpurath, Minipady, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

50 30/01/2026 Gopalan Thumbrathumkudi, Millumpady, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

51 30/01/2026 Sivadas Kappadathottiyil, Millumpady, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

52 30/01/2026 Rajamma Kappadathottiyil, Millumpadi, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

53 30/01/2026 Eldhose 4/23 Thombrayil, Minipady, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

54 30/01/2026 Santha Kochuvazhayil, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

55 30/01/2026 Aliyar Chirangaraputhanpura, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693
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56 30/01/2026 Shiju 20/41 Mangalassery, Vilayal,Mathirappilly, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

57 30/01/2026 Josie Mathai Karimbanackal, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

58 30/01/2026 Safiya Kunjattukallickal, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

59 30/01/2026 Saji P V 19/18 Punnakkaparmbil, Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

60 30/01/2026 NEENA SUNNY Keezhachery, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

61 30/01/2026 Arya Revi Punnakkaprambil, Mathirappilly, Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

62 30/01/2026 Sreeja 4/3 Kakkuzhi Kudiyil, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, 
Chelad, Kothamangalam, 686681

 

63 30/01/2026 Madhu 4/7 Kannaparambil, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

64 30/01/2026 ALKAMA UMMER 
UMMER

458, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

65 30/01/2026 RAIHANATH UMMER 458, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

66 30/01/2026 Latha 4/7 Kannaparambil, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

67 30/01/2026 JASMIN JOSE Kaithamalayil, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693
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68 30/01/2026 Cicily 4/8 Plapparampil, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

69 30/01/2026 Shameena M Palakkattil, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

70 30/01/2026 Lalitha Thaiparambil, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

71 30/01/2026 SIJO JOSEPH Chakkiyath, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

72 30/01/2026 Princy Koorappillil, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

73 30/01/2026 ALTHAF SHAMSUDHEEN 53/PARAMBIL, Eettipara, Pallarimangalam, Koovalloor P 
O, Kothamangalam, 686671

 

74 30/01/2026 Siddique Kodathappillil, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

75 30/01/2026 Amina 4/272Marottickal, Kavalangadu, Kuttamangalam, 
Nellimattom, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

76 30/01/2026 Naziya Kodathappillil, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

77 30/01/2026 FATHIMA A A 10/122 Pullariyil, Eettipara, Pallarimangalam, Koovalloor P 
O, Kothamangalam, 686671

 

78 30/01/2026 Ibrahim Aliyar Marottickal, Kavalangadu, Kuttamangalam, Nellimattom, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

79 30/01/2026 Navas 3/2/746 Thamarasseril, Paimattam, Pallarimangalam, 
Manikinar, Kothamangalam, 686693
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80 30/01/2026 Krishnakumar VAIKKAKUDIYIL, Inchoor, Kozhippilly, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

81 30/01/2026 Althaf K S Kodathappillil, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

82 30/01/2026 Suhara Thamarasseril 2/2/746, Paimattam, Pallarimangalam, 
Manikinar, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

83 30/01/2026 NEJI K M Marottickal, Kavalangadu, Kuttamangalam, Nellimattom, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

84 30/01/2026 ANANDHU K S KUMBAPPILLIL, MATHIRAPPILLY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

85 30/01/2026 SAMEERA M I Marottickal, Kavalangadu, Kuttamangalam, Nellimattom, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

86 30/01/2026 AYMEN IBNU SALIM 240/C, Pallarimangalam, Pallarimangalam, Koovalloor P O, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

87 30/01/2026 Mary Kunnummel, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

88 30/01/2026 Gilu George KANDANAMKUZHICHALIL, KARUKADOM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KARUKADOM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

89 30/01/2026 ASHIK SYED 
MUHAMMED

02/352 Thottuchalil, Eettipara, Pallarimangalam, Koovalloor 
P O, Kothamangalam, 686671

 

90 30/01/2026 Jancy 4/67Kattamkottil, Kavalangadu, Kuttamangalam, 
Nellimattom, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

91 30/01/2026 ALEENA SABU Nambichamkudiyil, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693
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92 30/01/2026 GODWIN GEORGE Mandapathil House Kuthukuzhy, Kuthukuzhy,Valiyapara, 
Kothamangalam, Kuthukuzhy, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

93 30/01/2026 FATHIMA K ALI 02/356 Kolath, Eettipara, Pallarimangalam, Koovalloor P O, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

94 30/01/2026 Naufiya 501, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

95 30/01/2026 USHA V R Sreenilayam, Uppukulam, Kuttamangalam, Nellimattom, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

96 30/01/2026 Vipin K A Karottukudiyil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

97 30/01/2026 Abhirami S 3/458B Sreenilayam, Uppukulam, Kuttamangalam, 
Nellimattom, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

98 30/01/2026 NISA SHIHAB VEMBILIYIL, Eettipara, Pallarimangalam, Koovalloor P O, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

99 30/01/2026 JISBIN GEORGE MandapathilHouse,Kuthukuzhi, Kuthukuzhi, Valiyapara, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

100 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD BILAL 117, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

101 30/01/2026 NABEEL C K CHIRACKAKUDIYIL, Eettipara, Pallarimangalam, 
Koovalloor P O, Kothamangalam, 686671

 

102 30/01/2026 Vilsan Kaliparambil, Onnammile, Kothamangalam, M.A College, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

103 30/01/2026 Neena Kaliparambil, Onnammile, Kothamangalam, M.A College, 
Kothamangalam, 686691
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104 30/01/2026 Roopika Wilson Kaliparambil, Onnammile, Kothamangalam, M.A College, 
Kothamangalam, 686666

 

105 30/01/2026 VANDHANA VINOD Karuthedath, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

106 30/01/2026 Sreedevi Vattapparambil, Pidavoor, Varappetty, Pallarimangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

107 30/01/2026 Joseph Manimalayil, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

108 30/01/2026 Sreejith Vattapparayil, Pidavoor, Varappetty, Pallarimangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

109 30/01/2026 Alaksandar Kanjirappillil, Onnammile, Kothamangalam, M.A College, 
Kothamangalam, 686666

 

110 30/01/2026 Rajeev Vattaparambil, Pidavoor, Varappetty, Pallarimangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

111 30/01/2026 Biju 17/222 Charuvelil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

112 30/01/2026 SREEJA RAJEEV Vattapparayil, Pidavoor, Varappetty, Pallarimangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

113 30/01/2026 Ninumol K A Kanjirappillil, Onnammile, Kothamangalam, M.A College, 
Kothamangalam, 686666

 

114 30/01/2026 Aji 27/210 Charuvelil, Mathirappilly, KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

115 30/01/2026 Ninoj Alex Kanjirappillil, Onnammile, Kothamangalam, M.A College, 
Kothamangalam, 686666
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116 30/01/2026 VISHNU VINOD KUPPASSERIL, Oonnukal, Kothamangalam, Oonnukal P 
O, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

117 30/01/2026 Jijo George Kaliparambil, Onnammile, Kothamangalam, M.A College, 
Kothamangalam, 686666

 

118 30/01/2026 SNEHAMOL C B CHARUVELIL, VENDUVAZHY, KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

119 30/01/2026 NITHYA GOPI THANDAYATHUKUDY, AYAPPARA, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, AIROORPADAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686692

 

120 30/01/2026 Jojy George Kaliparambil, Onnammile, Kothamangalam, M.A College, 
Kothamangalam, 686666

 

121 30/01/2026 JOSSY T V 04/368, THEKKINEDATH, Namboothirikoop, 
Kuttamangalam, Oonnukal P O, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

122 30/01/2026 Sheena Varghese Kaliparambil, Onnammile, Kothamangalam, M.A College, 
Kothamangalam, 686666

 

123 30/01/2026 George Kaliparambil, Onnammile, Kothamangalam, M.A College, 
Kothamangalam, 686666

 

124 30/01/2026 Muhammed 27/183 Mathilel Puthenpura, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

125 30/01/2026 VIDHYA BINOY MANACKAKUDY, Oonnukal, Kuttamangalam, Oonnukal 
P O, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

126 30/01/2026 Sona Xavier Kaliparambil, Onnammile, Kothamangalam, M.A College, 
Kothamangalam, 686666

 

127 30/01/2026 Yesudas Kaliparambil, Onnammile, Kothamangalam, M.A College, 
Kothamangalam, 686666
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128 30/01/2026 Rosily Kaliparambil, Onnammile, Kothamangalam, M.A College, 
Kothamangalam, 686666

 

129 30/01/2026 SIJU P S PANALUKUDIYIL, Namboothirikoop, Kothamangalam, 
Oonnukal P O, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

130 30/01/2026 Sunil Kaliparambil, Onnammile, Kothamangalam, M.A College, 
Kothamangalam, 686666

 

131 30/01/2026 Agnes Liny Kaliparambil, Onnammile, Kothamangalam, M.A College, 
Kothamangalam, 686666

 

132 30/01/2026 Ibrahim Karavatt, Onnammile, Kothamangalam, M.A College, 
Kothamangalam, 686666

 

133 30/01/2026 Sainaba Karavatt, Onnammile, Kothamangalam, M.A College, 
Kothamangalam, 686666

 

134 30/01/2026 Majnu Karottukudyil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

135 30/01/2026 Jose Kizhakkanthala, Onnammile,Mathirappilly, 
Kothamangalam, M.A College, Kothamangalam, 686666

 

136 30/01/2026 Chanthrika Parampath, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

137 30/01/2026 Delna Pius 17/452, PEETHURUTHEL HOUSE, NELLIMATTOM, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, NELLIMATTOM P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, ID IAD9786203, 686693

 

138 30/01/2026 Lilly Kizhakkanthala, Onnammile,Mathirappilly, 
Kothamangalam, M.A College, Kothamangalam, 686666

 

139 30/01/2026 Soniya Vadakkekarayil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693
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140 30/01/2026 Ajay Das Kaliparambil, Onnammile,Mathirappilly, Kothamangalam, 
M.A College, Kothamangalam, 686666

 

141 30/01/2026 ALWINDAS K Y Kaliparambil, Onnammile,Mathirappilly, Kothamangalam, 
M.A College, Kothamangalam, 686666

 

142 30/01/2026 Pathumma Elavumchalil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

143 30/01/2026 Tony.K.jose 17/380 Kizhakkanthala, Onnammile,Mathirappilly, 
Kothamangalam, M.A College, Kothamangalam, 686666

 

144 30/01/2026 Shahul Elavumchalil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

145 30/01/2026 ANEETTA ELDHOSE KURUMBATH, Namboothirikoop, Kuttamangalam, 
Oonnukal P O, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

146 30/01/2026 Hameed Elavumchalil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

147 30/01/2026 ALBIN ELDHOSE KURUMBATHU, Namboothirikoop, Kuttamangalam, 
Oonnukal P O, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

148 30/01/2026 Shajitha Ilavumchalil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

149 30/01/2026 ALIAS JOSEPH KURUMBATHU, Namboothirikoop, Kuttamangalam, 
Oonnukal P O, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

150 30/01/2026 Remyamol Thankappan Chammattimolil, Kozhippilly, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

151 30/01/2026 SAYANA JOY 15/264 B, KOIKKARA, KOZHIPPILLY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KOZHIPPILLY P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691
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152 30/01/2026 JEEVAN JESINT AYROOKKARAN, Namboothirikoop, Kuttamangalam, 
Oonnukal P O, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

153 30/01/2026 GOKUL RAJ Chirayath, Kozhippilly, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

154 30/01/2026 Usha Chirayath, Parachalippady, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

155 30/01/2026 MOLLY KURIAKOSE 4/108 Moozhikkulath, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, 
Chelad, Kothamangalam, 686681

 

156 30/01/2026 Rajan Chirayath, Parachalippady, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

157 30/01/2026 Gopika C R Chirayath, Parachalippady, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

158 30/01/2026 Saramma Koloth, Parachalippady, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

159 30/01/2026 ASWATHY M G 170-A,Panikkassery, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

160 30/01/2026 Bineesh Johny Nadukkudiyil, Parachalippady, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

161 30/01/2026 ALBIN K JIBI Kuruppampadiyil, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

162 30/01/2026 VISMAYA MOCY Mukkamkuzhiyil, Oonnukal, Kuttamangalam, Oonnukal P 
O, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

163 30/01/2026 Jeena Nadukkudiyil, Parachalippady, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691
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164 30/01/2026 Wilson 4/8 Plapparampil, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

165 30/01/2026 Nisamol Ilavumchalil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

166 30/01/2026 Pathumma 27/196A Mathilel Puthenpura, Mathirappilly, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

167 30/01/2026 Johny Nadukkudi, Parachalippady, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

168 30/01/2026 BASHEER P K Ponakudy, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

169 30/01/2026 ABHIJITH VINOD MANNUKUNNEL, Namboothirikoop, Kothamangalam, 
Oonnukal P O, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

170 30/01/2026 Giby 3/27 Kuruppampadiyil, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, 
Chelad, Kothamangalam, 686681

 

171 30/01/2026 Shemeer Ponakudy, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

172 30/01/2026 Kunjumol Nadukkudi, Parachalippady, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

173 30/01/2026 ALFAS MAKKAR MATHILELPUTHANPURA, VENDUVAZHY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

174 30/01/2026 JOBIN K JIBI Kuruppampadiyil, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

175 30/01/2026 SURABY M S Kaimala, Parachalippadi, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691
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176 30/01/2026 Alli 4/107, Vazhathottathil, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, 
Chelad, Kothamangalam, 686681

 

177 30/01/2026 Kunjupenn Parackalputhenpura, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, 
Thalakode, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

178 30/01/2026 GIBIN JESINT AYROOKKARAN, Namboothirikoop, Kothamangalam, 
Oonnukal P O, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

179 30/01/2026 DEVARAJAN K K Kaimala, Parachalippady, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

180 30/01/2026 Sarojini Valkandam, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

181 30/01/2026 Makkar 27/196A Mathilel Puthenpura, Mathirappilly, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

182 30/01/2026 Dileep Valkandam, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

183 30/01/2026 Joseph K Kalluveettil, Parachalippady, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

184 30/01/2026 ABIDA EBRAHIM Endamthuruthil, Adivad, Pallarimangalam, Pallarimangalam 
P O, Kothamangalam, 686671

 

185 30/01/2026 MEREENA JOSEPH Kalluveettil, Parachalippady, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

186 30/01/2026 Kunjumol 15/40PUTHUMANAPADICKAL, MANGATTUPADI, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, NELLIMATTOM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686693

 

187 30/01/2026 Sandeep Valkandom, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693
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188 30/01/2026 ASWANI T M Thekkekkudy, Parachalippady, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

189 30/01/2026 Lakshmikkutti Valiyakandathinkara, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, 
Thalakode, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

190 30/01/2026 Vishnu V R Valiyakandathinkara, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, 
Thalakode, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

191 30/01/2026 Mikhayel Vadakkekkarayil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

192 30/01/2026 JAMES LONAPPAN Manayath, Mathirappilly, Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

193 30/01/2026 Annakutty Vadakkekkarayil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

194 30/01/2026 Suhura M M Vettikkatt, Adivad, Pallarimangalam, Pallarimangalam P O, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

195 30/01/2026 SUNIL V Vadakkekarayil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

196 30/01/2026 Nithin K Paul Kurumbath, Parachalippady, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

197 30/01/2026 Soumya Vadakkekarayil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

198 30/01/2026 Minnu Shaji Anthiyattu, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

199 30/01/2026 ANAND GOPAKUMAR Lakshmi Vilasam, Parachalippady, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691
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200 30/01/2026 ASHITHA KAREEM 02/374 THOZHITHINGAL, Pallarimangalam, 
Pallarimangalam, Koovalloor P O, Kothamangalam, 686671

 

201 30/01/2026 GAYATHRI V D Vemmalassery, Parachalippady, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

202 30/01/2026 ANAHA BOSE THADATHIL, Oonnukal, Kuttamangalam, Oonnukal P O, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

203 30/01/2026 PRIYA BALAN KUMBAPPILLY, INCHOOR, KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOZHIPPILLY, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

204 30/01/2026 Anju Teresa Thekkekkarakudy, Parachalippady, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

205 30/01/2026 NIRANJANA SINOOB MANGALATH, Oonnukal, Kuttamangalam, Oonnukal P O, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

206 30/01/2026 Shaimon Thekkekkarakudy, Parachalappady, Varappetty, 
Kozhippilly, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

207 30/01/2026 Raju K R KUMBAPPILLY, INCHOOR, KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOZHIPPILLY, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

208 30/01/2026 NIBIN JOLLY THARAPPIL, Namboothirikoop, Kuttamangalam, 
Oonnukal P O, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

209 30/01/2026 EZRA ELDHOSE 4/385/ KURUMBATH, Namboothirikoop, Kuttamangalam, 
Oonnukal P O, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

210 30/01/2026 Thanseeh 6/17 Karottakudiyil, Pallarimangalam, Pallarimangalam, 
Koovalloor P O, Kothamangalam, 686671

 

211 30/01/2026 ANGEL ROSE GEORGE 6/49 Painapillil, Oonnukal, Kuttamangalam, Oonnukal P O, 
Kothamangalam, 686693
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212 30/01/2026 Haseena 6/30 Nellisseriyil, Eettipara, Pallarimangalam, Koovalloor P 
O, Kothamangalam, 686671

 

213 30/01/2026 ASHNA CHARLY PANDARATHIKUDY, Oonnukal, Kothamangalam, 
Oonnukal P O, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

214 30/01/2026 Gopika Gopi 417/4 KOTHALATHIL, Oonnukal, Kuttamangalam, 
Oonnukal P O, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

215 30/01/2026 Abhai Siju Mangalathu, Oonnukal, Kothamangalam, Oonnukal P O, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

216 30/01/2026 Pathumma Kodathappilli, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

217 30/01/2026 Maitheen Chamakkalayil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

218 30/01/2026 Jasmine Kodathappilli, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

219 30/01/2026 ABINZ MOIDEEN Chamakalayil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

220 30/01/2026 Johny Kanampuram, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

221 30/01/2026 GEORGEENA THOMAS ELUVICHIRA, Namboothirikoop, Kuttamangalam, 
Oonnukal P O, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

222 30/01/2026 JINO KURIAKOSE 4/108, Moozhikkulath, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, 
Chelad, Kothamangalam, 686681

 

223 30/01/2026 Soli Kanampuram, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693
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224 30/01/2026 Althaf E H Ekkarakudy, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

225 30/01/2026 Varkey V T Valayampillil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

226 30/01/2026 Omana Valayampillil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

227 30/01/2026 Shaji Puthanpuraykkal, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

228 30/01/2026 Minu Teresa Martin THARAPPIL, Namboothirikoop, Kuttamangalam, 
Oonnukal P O, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

229 30/01/2026 Biju George Valaympillil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

230 30/01/2026 AMAL VM VADUTHALAYIL HOUSE, MUTHAMKUZHY, 
PINDIMANA, PINDIMANA, KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686692

 

231 30/01/2026 ASHISH K S 04/208, KUPPASSERIYIL, Oonnukal, Kothamangalam, 
Oonnukal P O, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

232 30/01/2026 Sruthy P S Puthayath, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

233 30/01/2026 Ajitha Puthankandathil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

234 30/01/2026 Sindhu A G Puthanparambil, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

235 30/01/2026 Aldrin Antony Vattamuri, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693
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236 30/01/2026 ARUNAN E K 16/289/B, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

237 30/01/2026 CICILIAMMA Vallomthadathil House, Inchoor, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

238 30/01/2026 AMMINI ARUNAN 16/289/B, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

239 30/01/2026 GOKUL SUDHAKARAN Ayirikudiyil House, Inchoor, Varsppetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

240 30/01/2026 BINU BOSE Kalappurackal House, Inchoor, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

241 30/01/2026 APARNA VINOD KUPPASSERIL, Oonnukal, Kuttamangalam, Oonnukal P O, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

242 30/01/2026 YADU KRISHNAN T P Thottippattu, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

243 30/01/2026 SOLJI JIMMY Karingattil House, Inchoor, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

244 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM K S Kollamkudy, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

245 30/01/2026 Arun Eldhose Mathanmolel, Oonnukal, Kothamangalam, Oonnukal P O, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

246 30/01/2026 Sreethu V Nair Kottapadikal House, Inchoor, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

247 30/01/2026 Shaji 205 A, Inchoor, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, Kothamangalam, 
686691
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248 30/01/2026 ANUPAMA M R Myalilputhenpura Houde, Inchoor, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

249 30/01/2026 HAZNA SAITH Manalikudy, Inchoor, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

250 30/01/2026 Sumesh 561/C, KALLATTU,, ELAMBRA, ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY P O, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

251 30/01/2026 PARTHIPAM V G Vaykakudy, Inchoor, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

252 30/01/2026 ABIN BINU M 15/133Maracheryputhethu, Mangattupady, Kuttamangalam, 
Nellimattom, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

253 30/01/2026 SANTHA 16/374, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

254 30/01/2026 Ali Kuttikkattuchalil House, Inchoor, Varappettu, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

255 30/01/2026 Abitha Kuttikattuchalil House, Inchoor, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

256 30/01/2026 KUSUMAM T V Plaparambil, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

257 30/01/2026 VISAKH M V Mukalath, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

258 30/01/2026 Mathai 16/658Moolekudy, Pulianpara, Kuttamangalam, 
Nellimattom, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

259 30/01/2026 ARUN BOSE Naklikkat, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 



Feb 1, 2026, 6:42 AM

260 30/01/2026 PARVATHY JAIMON Palamoottil House, Inchoor, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

261 30/01/2026 Shiji 16/658Moolekudy, Pulianpara, Kuttamangalam, 
Nellimattom, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

262 30/01/2026 Bhanu Vellimattam, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

263 30/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI T R Thekkeparambil, Ayakkad, Thrikkariyoor, Thrikkariyoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

264 30/01/2026 VISHNU SANTHOSH Molathukudy, Chetuvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

265 30/01/2026 Vineeth Gopi Panikkassery, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

266 30/01/2026 Valsala Vellukudy House, Inchoor, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

267 30/01/2026 Shiby Thomprayil, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

268 30/01/2026 ARYA MADHU 16/194, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

269 30/01/2026 Saji Varghese Edakkala, Inchoor, Vatappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

270 30/01/2026 Abdul Manaf KARODAN, PIDAVOOR, VARAPPETTY, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

271 30/01/2026 Neethu Sumesh 561/C, KALLATTU HOUSE,, ELAMBRA,, 
ERAMALLOOR, NELLIKUZHY P.O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691
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272 30/01/2026 SMITHA ANTONY Edakkala House, Inchoor, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

273 30/01/2026 Aji 4/9 Thomprayil, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

274 30/01/2026 Sachin Biju kaaroth, Oonnukal, Neriamangalam, Oonnukal P O, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

275 30/01/2026 Basil Jacob Punnekottayil Housr, Inchoor, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

276 30/01/2026 Chothi 4/3 Kakkuzhikkudi, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

277 30/01/2026 Bijomol Jacob Punnekottayil House, Inchoor, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

278 30/01/2026 Bos 3/3 B Naklikkatt, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

279 30/01/2026 Ruby Jacob Punnekottayil House, Inchoor, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

280 30/01/2026 Manu Antony 4/172 Nadukandathil, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

281 30/01/2026 Jacob P E Punnekottayil, Inchoor, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

282 30/01/2026 Chandran 4/2 Chenganattukudi, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

283 30/01/2026 AJI AVARACHAN Puthukkayil House, Inchoor, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691
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284 30/01/2026 Muhammed Puthiyathottil, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

285 30/01/2026 Akhil Chandran 4/287 Chenganattukudi, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, 
Chelad, Kothamangalam, 686681

 

286 30/01/2026 JINU ELDHOSE Puthukkayil, Inchoor, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

287 30/01/2026 Sunny V D 4/286 Vadakkechavelil, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, 
Chelad, Kothamangalam, 686681

 

288 30/01/2026 Prasad 17/C-32 , Peedikakkudy, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, 
Cheruvattoor, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

289 30/01/2026 Ammini 4/2 Chenganattukudi, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

290 30/01/2026 Anil Chandran 4/287 Chenganattukudi, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, 
Chelad, Kothamangalam, 686681

 

291 30/01/2026 Manju 17/ C - 32 Peedikakkudy, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, 
Cheruvattoor, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

292 30/01/2026 Lucy Ambalakkattu(H),Thadikkulam,3/349, Oonnukal PO, 
Thadikkulam, Kuttamangalam, Oonnukal, Kothamangalam, 

686693

 

293 30/01/2026 Fousiya Palayil, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

294 30/01/2026 Viswanadhan P. S. 15/40Puthumanapadickal, Mangattupadi, Kuttamangalam, 
Nellimattom, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

295 30/01/2026 Rashida 17/154, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691
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296 30/01/2026 Hiba Basheer Chappankottil, Parachalippady, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

297 30/01/2026 Mathai Ambalakkattu(H),Thadikkulam,3/349, Oonnukal P O, 
Thadikkulam, Kuttamangalam, Oonnukal, Kothamangalam, 

686693

 

298 30/01/2026 SAROJINI Kannathuparambil, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

299 30/01/2026 THRESIA 4/135Kalapurakudiyil, Mangattupadi, Kuttamangalam, 
Nellimattom, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

300 30/01/2026 VAHIDA P K Chappamkott, Parassalappady, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

301 30/01/2026 SASI K K Kannathuparambil, Cheruvattoor, Iramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

302 30/01/2026 Peter 12/12Kappilamveettil, Pulianpara, Kuttamangalam, 
Nellimattom, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

303 30/01/2026 Salomy 12/12Kappilamveettil, Puliyanpara, Kuttamangalam, 
Nellimattom, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

304 30/01/2026 Jose Peter 12/12Kappilamveettil, Puliyanpaara, Kuttamangalam, 
Nellimattom, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

305 30/01/2026 Girija Chirackalpadinjareveedu, Poovathoor, Iramalloor, 
Iramalloor, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

306 30/01/2026 Ramkumar Chirackal Padinjareveedu, Poovathoor, Iramalloor, 
Iramalloor, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

307 30/01/2026 Thresiama 4/1 Vadakkechavelil, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681
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308 30/01/2026 Rini Vattaparambil, Kozhippilly, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

309 30/01/2026 Kunjamma Vattaparambil, Kozhippilly, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

310 30/01/2026 Monsan 4/1 Vadakkechaveri, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

311 30/01/2026 Stella Mathew Thandamparambil, Kozhppilly, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

312 30/01/2026 Jinson 15/206A Vadakkechavelil, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, 
Chelad, Kothamangalam, 686681

 

313 30/01/2026 MARIAT LALSON 
LALSON

Thandamparambil, Kozhippilly, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

314 30/01/2026 Thomas 4/16 Thekekkarakudy, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, 
Chelad, Kothamangalam, 686681

 

315 30/01/2026 Thankachan Kurumbath, Kozhippilly, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

316 30/01/2026 Thressyakutty 4/16Thekekkarakudy, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

317 30/01/2026 Sophy Kurumbath, Kozhippilly, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

318 30/01/2026 Tency Thankachan Kurumbath, Kozhippilly, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

319 30/01/2026 Poulose 4/16 Mannaparambil, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681
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320 30/01/2026 ANU K E Chettiyamkudi, Kozhippilly, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

321 30/01/2026 Valsa 4/16 Mannaparambil, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

322 30/01/2026 MANJU JOSY Thekkinedath,Namboorikoop,4/368, Oonnukal P O, 
Namboorikoop, Kuttamangalam, Oonnukal, 

Kothamangalam, 686693

 

323 30/01/2026 RAJALAKSHMI K R Kollarukudiyil House, Inchoor, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

324 30/01/2026 Jose Aryappilli, Kozhippilly, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

325 30/01/2026 Joseph 12/9Thuruthel, Puliyanpaara, Kuttamangalam, Nellimattom, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

326 30/01/2026 Joby Thomas 4/292Thekkekarakudy, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, 
Chelad, Kothamangalam, 686681

 

327 30/01/2026 Shybi Aryappilli, Kozhippilly, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

328 30/01/2026 Mary 12/9Thuruthel, Puliyanpaara, Kuttamangalam, Nellimattom, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

329 30/01/2026 Eldho.M.Paul 4/16 Mannaparambil, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686601

 

330 30/01/2026 HARINARAYANAN P Pathiyil, Kozhippilly, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

331 30/01/2026 Justin 12/9Thuruthel, Puliyanpaara, Kuttamangalam, Nellimattom, 
Kothamangalam, 686693
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332 30/01/2026 MOLLY P P Pathiyil, Kozhippilly, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

333 30/01/2026 Anu Jose Aryapillil, Kozhippilly, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

334 30/01/2026 SHIMIL T J Thekkinedath,4/368,Namboorikoop, Oonnukal P 
O,Namboorikoop, Kuttamangalam, Oonnukal, 

Kothamangalam, 686693

 

335 30/01/2026 Jimitha 16/336Poochakallil, Kavalangadu, Kuttamangalam, 
Nellimattom, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

336 30/01/2026 Gracy Raphel Vattamuri, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686602

 

337 30/01/2026 BHAVANA D M Devivilasam, Inchoor, Varappetty, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

338 30/01/2026 Anu Sebastian Vattamuri, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

339 30/01/2026 Hari Kumbapillil, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

340 30/01/2026 Sebastian Vattamuri, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

341 30/01/2026 Rosemary 17/ Palappillil, Mathirappilly, Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

342 30/01/2026 Priya 3/232 Kumpappillil, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

343 30/01/2026 Athul Shaji 146, Manimaruthumchal, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686693
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344 30/01/2026 ATHIRA T S 100A, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

345 30/01/2026 SUJI T S POURNAMY, MATHIRAPPILLY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

346 30/01/2026 ANANDHU T S 100 A, Karingazha, Kothamangalam, Chelad, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

347 30/01/2026 Ashly James / Thekkemolayil, M A COLLEGE, KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686666

 

348 30/01/2026 Dhanisha Ravi Pulimalayil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

349 30/01/2026 Anjaly James 17/379 Thekkemolayil, M A COLLEGE, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686666

 

350 30/01/2026 Vishnu Sajeev Adukuzhiyil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

351 30/01/2026 Annamma 17/379 Thekkemolayil, M A COLLEGE, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686666

 

352 30/01/2026 Geethu T G Layappillil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

353 30/01/2026 Ancya Ameer Thadathil/105, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

354 30/01/2026 BRONIYA JOHNY Chathamkandathil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

355 30/01/2026 Amal Kiran Anthiyattu, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693
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356 30/01/2026 BINTO BIJU Plamkudyil, Thalakode, Neriamangalam, Thalakode, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

357 30/01/2026 Kumari Payipra, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

358 30/01/2026 Lakshmi Chittadichalil, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

359 30/01/2026 SHIRLEY NARAYANAN Chittadichalil, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


